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1 a Kurmann Patrick ** 20.00
+ Koller Fabian * 10.00
+ Walser Simon 10.00

1 b Niedermann Flavio (2008) 20.00
+ Hofmann Frédéric 10.00
+ Koller Silvan * 10.00

1 c Schlegel Werner *** 20.00
+ Schläpfer Markus ** 10.00
+ Bösch Mario (2006) * 10.00

2 a Badat Thomas 19.75
+ Jud Lio (2008) 9.75
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

2 b Schönenberger Tobias * 19.75
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75
+ Loser Daniel (2007) 10.00

3 Wetter Silvan * 19.00
- Niederer Andreas * 9.00
+ Keller Marc 10.00

4 a Baumann Rico * 18.75
- Rotach Lars ** 9.00
+ Weber Noah (2007) 9.75

4 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.75
- Egli Joel 8.75
+ Gähwiler Joshua 10.00

4 c Egli Joel 18.75
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
+ Christen Jérôme 10.00

4 d Giger Andreas (2007) 18.75
- Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

4 e Mathis Marlon (2006) 18.75
- Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

4 f Niederer Andreas * 18.75
- Wetter Silvan * 9.00
+ Klauser Yves 9.75

4 g Räbsamen Marcel *** 18.75
+ Heierli Pascal ** 10.00
- Mettler Valentin * 8.75

4 h Rotach Lars ** 18.75
- Baumann Rico * 9.00
+ Ziegler Andreas 9.75

4 i Stauffacher Martin 18.75
- Schegg Daniel 8.75
+ Weis Yannic 10.00

4 j Rieder Gian (2008) 18.75
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00

4 k Tschumper Elias * 18.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) * 8.75
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00

4 l Weber Manuel * 18.75
o Mettler Valentin * 8.75
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 10.00

5 a Mettler Valentin * 18.50
+ Weber Manuel * 9.75
- Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.75

5 b Schegg Daniel 18.50
- Stauffacher Martin 8.75
+ Eisenring Leandro 9.75

5 c Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75

5 d Wildhaber Mike (2007) 18.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75
- Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75

5 e Bösch Mario (2006) * 18.50
+ Tschumper Elias * 10.00
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50

5 f Grob Appiwat (2007) 18.50
+ Egli Patrick 10.00
o Koller Fabian * 8.50

5 g Hofmann Frédéric 18.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Ott Roman (2008) 10.00

5 h Klauser Yves 18.50
+ Ott Roman (2008) 10.00
o Niederer Andreas * 8.50

5 i Loser Daniel (2007) 18.50
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias * 8.50

5 j Oettli Reto 18.50
o Walser Simon 8.50
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00

5 k Schiess Christian 18.50
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00
o Heierli Pascal ** 8.50

5 l Schläpfer Markus ** 18.50
o Schlegel Werner *** 8.50
+ Jud Markus (2008) 10.00

5 m Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75
+ Jud Lio (2008) 9.75

5 n Walser Simon 18.50
+ Oettli Reto 10.00
o Kurmann Patrick ** 8.50

6 a Büsser Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Weis Yannic 9.75
o Weber Manuel * 8.50

6 b Egli Patrick 18.25
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Stolz Leon (2008) 9.75

6 c Eisenring Leandro 18.25
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.75
o Schegg Daniel 8.50

6 d Heierli Pascal ** 18.25
o Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50
+ Schiess Christian 9.75

6 e Jud Markus (2008) 18.25
+ Christen Jérôme 9.75
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50

6 f Keller Marc 18.25
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75
o Wetter Silvan * 8.50

6 g Koller Fabian * 18.25
o Kurmann Patrick ** 8.50
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75

6 h Koller Silvan 18.25
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50
+ Giger Ramon (2008) 9.75

6 i Siegrist Matthias (2007) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Badat Thomas 8.50

6 j Streuli Luca (2008) 18.25
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75
o Tschumper Elias * 8.50

6 k Weber Noah (2007) 18.25
+ Gähwiler Joshua 9.75
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

6 l Ziegler Andreas 18.25
+ Koller Silvan 9.75
o Rotach Lars ** 8.50

7 a Giger Ramon (2008) 17.50
- Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75
o Koller Silvan 8.75

7 b Koller Silvan * 17.50
o Schönenberger Tobias * 8.75
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.75

8 a Stolz Leon (2008) 17.25
- Giger Ramon (2008) 8.75
o Egli Patrick 8.50

8 b Gähwiler Joshua 17.25
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.75
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

8 c Jud Lio (2008) 17.25
o Badat Thomas 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75

9 a Christen Jérôme 17.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Egli Joel 8.50

9 b Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 17.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Loser Daniel (2007) 8.50
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9 c Nef Christian (2007) 17.00
o Schiess Christian 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

9 d Ott Roman (2008) 17.00
o Klauser Yves 8.50
o Hofmann Frédéric 8.50

9 e Schnyder Joel (2007) 17.00
o Eisenring Leandro 8.50
o Oettli Reto 8.50

9 f Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Keller Marc 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

9 g Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

9 h Weis Yannic 17.00
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Stauffacher Martin 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


